Ill TRAVESIA NOCTURNA ME TOMO LAS DE VILLADIEGO

Clasificacié por Categorias

Dore Nombre
51  Corral Collantes, Jose Antonio

Pos.

—

2 26 Blanco Embuan, Miguel
3 274 Gonzdlez Alonso, Santiago
4 273 Gonzdlez Alonso, Julio
5 150 Oribe Bastero, Isusko
6 197  Serna Pérez, Angel
7 280 Marijuan Barbadillo, Ifiaki
8 263 Garcia Pesquera, José Maria
] 53 Cuesta Romero, Alberto
10 141  Miguel Rojo, Agustin
1 71 Diez Santos, Jesus
12 218 Yagtiez Garcia, José Manuel
13 297 Alonso Pedrosa, Roberto
14 41 Carrero Paredes, John
15 296 Garcia Serrano, Jose Luis
16 21  Bartolomé Porras, Miguel
17 288 Ces Revilla, Miguel Angel
18 282 Fernandez Del Val, Antonio
19 110  Hermoso Barriuso, Urbano
20 25 Beato Gimenez, Jose
21 100 Gonzdlez, Juan Carlos
22 300 Alonso Fernandez, Luis
23 215 Vinas Rocillo, Jose Julign

conta cto@orycro nsport.com

Villadiego, 30-08-2014
Organiza: Asociacion Juvenil Veséanikos,
Excmo. Ayuntamiento de Villadiego,
ID) - Diputaciéon Provincial de Burgos
Cronometra: OrycronSport
Sistema: Dorsal Chip
Clasificaciones: www.orycronsport.com

Veterano "A" Masculino

Club

Ubu Caja Burgos
Macotera, C.Atmo.
Independiente
Independiente
Zarzosa De Rio Pisuerga
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Los Del Poso
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Canicross Burgos
Independiente
Miercoles A Correr
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Caja Circulo-Capiscol
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Tiempo
47:07
49:19
52:20
52:52
55:39
56:14
56:31
57:56
57:58
58:05
59:02
59:23
59:25
59:26
59:44

1:00:24
1:00:34
1:01:10
1:02:29
1:02:43
1:02:45
1:03:01
1:04:18

T/Km.
03:46
03:57
04:11
04:14
04:27
04:30
04:31
04:38
04:38
04:39
04:43
04:45
04:45
04:45
04:47

04:50
04:51
04:54

05:00
05:01
05:01
05:03

05:09

WwWw.orycronsport.com



24
25
26
27
28
29
30

264
377
181
52
183
15
185

Aretxederreta Montero, Unai
Merino Perez, Francisco

Ruiz Maroto, Luis

Cuartas Moya, Alberto

Ruiz Santamaria, Francisco Jes(s
Herrero Sotaq, Javier

Saez Serna, Miguel

conta cto@orycro nsport.com

Aixerrotape Tt
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

1:04:47
1:08:03
1:12:55
1:13:17
1:23:51
1:25:33
2:08:51

05:11
05:27
05:50
05:52
06:43
06:51

10:18
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